Entry
575

888
825
538
777
120
838
617
52
508
542
501
521
62
539
520
323
357
404
10
840
407
990
1110
577
529
247
532
222
577
407
539
533
170
1110
524
515
410
577
542
545
513

2020 RHAM June
Berrien Springs, Ml
June 19 - 21, 2020

High

Points Summary

Horse

Wimpys Jack N Frost
Just Plain Lazy

Boon Traker
Tinselsnapn

Im Smart N Stylish
Cardinal Chic

Dun Got It Goin On
Rockin Rocco

Dun Its Charming
MWS Flashn My Sevens
Chatty Catty Miss
Banderas Lucky Chip
Smart Kat Flame
Red Hot Terms
Quakin Melody
Superbowl! Newsflash
Shiney Whiz Chic

Im A Little Biz Z

Too Good To B Blue
Ich Gin Rummy
Stylish Boomin Cat
Frosty Freckled Lena
Maxs Soxy Roxie
Buck

Pocos Smokin Angel
Tornado Pine

Anew Lope A Motion
T Paddy B Quick
Flamboyant Jen
Pocos Smokin Angel
Frosty Freckled Lena
Quakin Melody
Missy Bonny Van
Badgers Double Lena
Buck

Dun It With A Wiggle
Jezebel Jazz

Archie Bunker

Pocos Smokin Angel
Chatty Catty Miss
Hank Don It This Way
Senors Steel Dust

2020 Jun 23 09:20 PM

Open

Exhibitor

Helen Lineberger
Kathy Fitzpatrick
Joy Hansen
Richard Landes
David McCartney
David McCartney
Kristin Fouty
Lynn VanDyke
Chris Euhus
Kathy Fitzpatrick
Nattalee Smith
Caitlyn Poels
Ryan Eash
Kathy Fitzpatrick
Helen Lineberger
Melonie Furnish
Carrie Smith
Millie Zigtema
Courtney Kay
David McCartney
Cassie Myers
Courtney Wilson
Gina Demeyer
Lisa Bowman
Grant Lineberger
Maribeth Harrell
Sheila Jipping
Lana Sneddon
Kayla Dewey
Barry Fagerstrom
David McCartney
Brenna Harrison
Tabitha Somers
Evelyn Edwards
Ben Bowman
Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda
Francis LePak
Jim Harroff
Helen Lineberger
David McCartney
Lisa Kinser
Claire Couture

Points
95.0
91.0
87.0
77.0
63.0
62.0
53.0
53.0
48.0
45.0
44.0
40.0
40.0
36.0
34.0
30.0
29.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
22.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
7.0
7.0
6.0



527 HVQ Smart Dexter
581 SJR Diamonds April
478 Classy And Dun
108 Dun And Sunkissed

Emily Forraht

David McCartney
Elizabeth Zeerip
Mackenzie Luurtsema

6.0
5.0
1.0
1.0



